FINANCIAL REPORT

Period Ending: May 201 7

Property: WESTLAKE VILLAGE CIVlC
ASSN

AMERI-TECH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC.
24701 US Highway 19N. Suite 102
Clearwater, FL 33763
(727) 726-8000 24hrs
(727) 723-1101 Fax

Check out our new commercials and latest updates on our website!

www.ameritechcompanies.com

Parkside Office Center
24701 US Highway 19 N. Suite 102
Clearwater, FI 33763

(Just North of Sunset Point Road and South of Countryside Ford on the East side of US 19)




1t is the intent of Ameri-Tech Property Management services to produce a comprehensive self
contained Financial Report, where as the validity and accuracy of the information being reported
can be easily understood and substantiated. The following financial information is for
Management purposes only in order to assist the association in financial planning. The attached
financials have not been Audited, Reviewed, or Compiled at this time by an independent CPA.

The information contained on this page will aid the reader in better understanding this Financial
Report. Each report analysis listed below will be explained in clear detail. This will enable the
reader to better understand the intent and purpose of each report, as well as render the current
financial disposition of the Property or Association.

Table of Contenits

Income Statement:

Balance Sheet:

General Ledger:

Delinquent Owners:

Prepaid Owners:

Disbursement Report:

Reconciliation Report:

The accounting procedures have been prepared on a modified
cash basis. All income and expenses are posted on the
statement during the same period in which they were incurred.

Financial information listed on the Balance Sheet will show all
assets and liabilities, such as available cash, deposits, reserve
accounts, loans and equity.

The General Ledger details all of the financial activity performed
in a given period to provide the reader with a detailed
explanation on each and every entry made for the period being
reported.

This report will list all Delinquent Owners and the current
balance due.

This report will list all Prepaid Members.

This report will list all checks disbursed for the period being

reported, along with copies of all invoices paid.

This report with the actual bank statements shall reconcile the
account statements for the period being reported.
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Bescription;
REVENUE

4010 Maintenance Fees
4020 Late Fees/Interest

4030 Collections/FC/Prior Yrs Assessments

4040 Attorney Fees Recovered

4300 Clubhouse Rentals
4400 Operating Interest
4600 Activities Committee

4800 Other Income
Total REVENUE

EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

5010 Admin/Office Expense
5020 Car Mileage

5030 Committee Activities

5100 Community Website

5300 Insurance/Exp 12/31/2017

5400 Lawn Maintenance/Exp. 07/30/2018
5410 Tree Trimming/Removal

5420 Irrigation Maitenance/Repairs

5800 Managament Fee/Exp. 12/31/2017

5900 Legal - Collection

5910 Legal - Archit Enforcement
5920 Legal - General/Corporate
5930 Accounting Fees

5950 Bad Debt

6100 Clubhouse Maint/Repair
6110 Maint Supplies/Tools

6120 Common Area Maint/Repair
6130 Playground Maint/Repair
6140 Tennis Courts

6160 Clubhouse Cleaning

6170 Retention Pond

6180 Security

6200 Pool - Month to Month
6210 Pool - Maint/Repairs
6410 Payroll - Admin/Secretary
6420 Payroll - Pool Attendant

7001 Electric
7002 Water & Sewer
7003 Reclaimed Water

7004 Trash
7005 Telephone
Total OPERATING EXPENSES

NON OPERATING EXPENSES
9100 Reserves - Contingency
Total NON OPERATING EXPENSES

Total EXPENSES

Income Statement - Operating
Westlake Village Civic Assn

s
G

Data:

6/12/2017

Time: 12:37 pm

Paga: 1
0513172017

Gufrent Perlod T Yearto-date Annial
. i T S s e hudaﬂ
Actual Budgot Varianeo  Actunl ‘Budget Variance: =
e e R U
$12,507.82 $2,963.00 $9,544.82 $365,368.71 $374,273.00 ($8,904.29) $395,012 00
239.13 100.00 139.13 453.38 500.00 (46.62) 1,200.00
- 583.33 (583.33) - 2,916.65 (2,916.65) 7,000.00
3,109.07 583.33 2,525.74 4,773.29 2,916.65 1,856 64 7,000.00

375.00 - 375.00 (475.00) - (475.00) -

905 905 44.84 - 44 84 -

(754.91) . (754.91) (509.91) (509.91) .
172.00 583.33 (411.33) 3,876.00 2,916.65 959.35 7,000.00
15,657.16 4,812.99 10,844.17 373,531.31 383,522.95 (9,991.64) 417,212.00
285.19 916.67 63148 4,240.51 4,583.35 342.84 11,000.00
- 8.33 8.33 41.65 41.65 100.00
- 166 67 166.67 180.00 833.35 653.35 2,000.00
- 41.67 41.67 - 208.35 208.35 500.00
- - 27,534.68 28,000.00 465.32 28,000.00
8,723,00 8,722.92 (0.08) 43,868.00 43,614.60 (253.40) 104,675.00
1,250.00 1,250.00 3,675.00 6,250.00 2,575.00 15,000.00
- 666.67 666.67 - 3,333.35 3,333.35 8,000.00
2,420,00 2,420.00 - 12,100.00 12,100.00 29,040.00
2,417.50 1,000.00 (1,417.50) 14,244.74 5,000.00 (9,244.74) 12,000.00
1,843.00 416.67 (1,426.33) 1,843.00 2,083.35 240.35 5,000.00
416.67 416.67 3,105.00 2,083.35 (1,021.65) 5,000.00
325,00 416.67 91.67 325.00 2,083.35 1,758.35 5,000.00
- 250.00 250.00 - 1,250.00 1,250.00 3,000.00
140.00 62500 485,00 1,370.29 3,125.00 1,754.71 7,500.00
83.33 83.33 663.01 416.65 (246.36) 1,000.00
250.00 250.00 515.00 1,250.00 735.00 3,000.00
- 291.67 291.67 7.48 1,458.35 1,450.87 3,500.00
~ 166.67 166.67 175.00 833.35 658.35 2,000.00

520.00 (520.00) 2,080.00 (2,080.00)

135.00 135.00 675.00 675.00 1,620.00
125.00 125.00 625.00 625.00 1,500.00
925.00 875.00 (50.00) 4,500.00 4,375.00 (125.00) 10,500.00
963.79 250.00 (713.79) 2,676.73 1,250.00 (1,426.73) 3,000.00
3,315 69 1,800.00 (1,515.69) 10,796.70 9,000.00 (1,796.70) 21,600.00
357.67 416 .67 59.00 357.67 2,083.35 1,725.68 5,000.00
3,273.77 3,500.00 226.23 17,627.04 17,500.00 (127.04) 42,000.00
536 62 333.00 (203.62) 991.93 999.00 7.07 2,000.00
760.40 1,687.00 926 60 3,783.28 5,061.00 1,277.72 6,750.00
73.38 25.00 (48.38) 146.71 125.00 (21.71) 300.00
16079 175,00 14.21 858 80 875.00 16.20 2,100.00
27,175.80 27,431.28 25548 158,340.57 161,116.40 2,775.83 341,685.00
7,417 .00 7,416.87 (0.33) 37,085.00 37,083.35 (1.85) 89,000.00
7,417.00 7,416.87 (0.33) 37,085.00 37,083.35 (1.65) 89,000.00
$34,592.80 $34,847.95 $255,15 $195,425.57 $198,199.75 $2,774.18 $430,685.00

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017. All rights reserved
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 Date: 611212017
Timer 12:37 pm

[E

COMBINED NET INCOME ($18,935.64)  ($30,034.96)  $11,009.32 $178,105.74  $185,323.20 ($7,217.46) ($13,473.00)

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017. All rights reserved.
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Balance Sheet - Operating

s &mﬁr!;{gﬁm ' Westlake Village Civic Assn
jRisisy : End Date: 05/31/2017
Assets
10-1010-00-00 Petty Cash
10-1020-00-00 BB&T - Operating
10-1030-00-00 BB&T Operating Savings

10-1047-00-00
10-1250-00-00
10-1300-00-00
10-1310-00-00

BB&T - Reserve
Allowance for Bad Debt
Utility Deposits
Duke Energy Bond
10-1480-00-00 Irrigation Equipment
10-1490-00-00 Playground Equipment
10-1510-00-00 Accumulated Depreciation
10-1520-00-00 Clubhouse Improvements
10-1530-00-00 Furniture & Equipment
10-1540-00-00 Pool Furniture & Equipment
10-15650-00-00 Pool & Bath Improvements
10-1560-00-00 Common Area Improvements
10-1570-00-00 Landscaping
10-1580-00-00 Tennis Court Improvements
10-1590-00-00 Tennis Court Equipment
10-1800-00-00 Delinquent Assessments
10-1820-00-00 FC/Prior Year Collections Receivables
Total Assets:
Liabilities & Equity
LIABILITIES
20-2100-00-00
20-2110-00-00
20-2300-00-00
20-2310-00-00
20-2800-00-00
Total LIABILITIES:
EQUITY/CAPITAL
30-3100-00-00 Delinquent/Prepaid Adj
30-3200-00-00 Retained Earnings

Total EQUITY/CAPITAL:

Reserves - Contingency
Bathroom Renovation Project
Prepaid Maintenance
Reserves - Interest

Accounts Payable

Net Income Gain / Loss

Total Liabilities & Equity:

$100.00
190,661.30
54,905.08
242,242.87
(23,660.09)
240.00
5,540.00
56,520.05
56,700.22
(413,368.00)
66,134.71
17,595.42
91,974.90
74,710.02
173,243.04
26,492.00
30,885.22
7,902.00
33,652.57
7,258.01

266,215.34

(28,107.20)
3,201.71
2,339.73
7,739.00

37,708.87
232,526.13

178,105.74

Craty:

Time:

Page:

$699,729.32

$251,388.58

$270,235.00

$178,105.74

$699,729.32

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017. All rights reserved

6/12/12017
12:37 pm
1



General Ledger Trial Balance with Details, Dato: 61212017
Ameri-Tech Westlake Village Civie Assn Timer  12:37 pm
s Community Management 5
i ! :f[ Accts: 00-1900-00-00 To; 91-9190-00-00 Dales: 5/1/2017 - 5/31/2017 Page: 1
Account No' Description 7 Prior Balance  Current Debit  CurrentCredit End Balance
10-1010-00:00)  PettyCash . 1. $100,00 s §- $100:00
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
1071020-00-00/  BB&T-Operating. 1120980145 2077345 @0,718.30 180/661:20]
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/01/2017 815037 $- $1,087.96 BB&T - Operating; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 56617
05/01/2017 815115 - 2,717.00 BBA&T - Operating; Ameri-Tech Realty, Inc. Chk # 5618
05/02/2017 816412 - 754.91 BBA&T - Operating; SUSAN IRELAND Chk # 5619
05/03/2017 816672 - 2,760.47 BB&T - Operating; Duke Energy Chk # 0
05/04/2017 817896 - 25.00 BBA&T - Operating; Ricks Pool Service, Inc. Chk # 5620
05/04/2017 817898 - 160.79 BB&T - Operating; Bright House Networks Chk # 5621
05/04/2017 817900 - 135.00 BBA&T - Operating; AQUATIC SYSTEMS, INC Chk # 5622
05/04/2017 817902 - 300.00 BBA&T - Operating; Florida Dept of Health In Pinellas Co. Chk # 5623
05/12/2017 829157 - 1,087.96 BB&T - Operating; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 5624
05/12/2017 830750 50.00 - Deposit from batch 36094
$6.12 Assessment - Maintenance 60 Orchard Court (455)
$43.88 Assessment - Maintenance 60 Orchard Court (455)
05/12/2017 831102 639.13 - Deposit from batch 36098
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 930 Rolling Hills Drive (527)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 930 Rolling Hills Drive (527)
05/12/2017 831160 640.00 Deposit from batch 36099
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 866 Pinewood Terrace (246)
$0.87 PrePaid 866 Pinewood Terrace (246)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 866 Pinewood Terrace (246)
05/12/2017 831422 - 7,417.00 Funds Transfer
05/15/2017 832768 2,225.81 - Deposit from batch 36163
$620.58 Assessment - Maintenance 475 Lakeview Drive (088)
$314.00 Assessment - Maintenance 1217 Westlake Blvd (293)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 760 Rolling Hills Drive (215)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 760 Rolling Hills Drive (215)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 829 Hillside Drive (029)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 829 Hillside Drive (029)
$5.55 Assessment - Maintenance 1217 Westlake Blvd (293)
$7.42 Assessment - Maintenance 475 Lakeview Drive (088)
05/15/2017 832833 984.38 Deposit from batch 36164
$230.53 Assessment - Maintenance 160 Woodcutter Lane (418)
$2.72 Assessment - Maintenance 160 Woodcutter Lane (418)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 60 Citrus Court (407)
$112.00 Other Income/Misc 60 Citrus Court (407)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 60 Citrus Court (407)
05/16/2017 836155 513.30 BBA&T - Operating; Duke Energy Chk # 0
05/16/2017 836157 4,297.02 BBA&T - Operating; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836163 4,260.50 BB&T - Operating; FL Legal Group Chk # 5626
05/16/2017 836171 8,723.00 BBA&T - Operating; KenDye Lawn's, Inc. Chk # 5627
05/16/2017 836173 - 520.00 BBA&T - Operating; Maintenance Professionals of Tampa Bay, LLC Chk # 5628
05/16/2017 836268 1,278.23 - Deposit from batch 36261
$5.65 Assessment - Maintenance 440-29 Lakeview Drive (661)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 680 Sandy Hook Road (458)
$314.00 Assessment - Maintenance 440-29 Lakeview Drive (661)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 680 Sandy Hook Road (458)
$5.55 Assessment - Maintenance 813 Village Way (485)
$314.00 Assessment - Maintenance 813 Village Way (485)
05/16/2017 836157 4,297.02 - BBA&T - Operating (Reversal); Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 857930 - 1,297.02 BB&T - Operating; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5643
05/22/2017 840047 639.13 - Deposit from batch 36501

$624.29 Assessment - Maintenance 820 Park Court (073)
$14.84 Assessment - Maintenance 820 Park Court (073)

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017 . All rights reserved.
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Account No
05/24/2017

05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017

05/26/2017
05/26/2017
05/26/2017
05/26/2017
05/26/2017
05/26/2017
05/30/2017
05/30/2017
05/31/2017
10-1630-00:00
Date
05/31/2017
10-1047-00-00
Date
05/12/2017
05/31/2017
10-1250-00:00
Date
10-1200:00-00
Date

i

~ Description

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Accls: 00-1900-00-00 To; B1-8190-00-00 Dates: §/1/2017 - 6/31/2017

Dato: 61212017
Wastlake Village Civic Assn Time:  12:37 pm
Page: 2
Prior Balance  CurrentDebit  CurfentCredit  End Balance
i

842173 $ 1,597.81 $- Deposit from batch 36577
$613.16 Assessment - Maintenance 805 Village Way (173)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 100 Sycamore Court (013)
$14.84 Assessment - Maintenance 805 Village Way (173)
$14.84 Assessment - Maintenance 845 Hillside Drive (081)
$624.29 Assessment - Maintenance 845 Hillside Drive (081)
$312.15 Assessment - Maintenance 480 Lakeview Drive, Unit 49 (297)
$7.40 Assessment - Maintenance 480 Lakeview Drive, Unit 49 (297)
843255 435.00 - Clubhouse Rental/Signs BB&T - Operating
843258 68.57 Refund Bulk Postage/USPS BB&T - Operating
848850 7,913.53 Deposit from batch 36882
$47.20 Assessment - Maintenance 60 Orchard Court (455)
$621.82 Assessment - Maintenance 795 Wild Oak Lane (214)
$3.71 PrePaid 995 Lakeview Drive (584)
$314.00 Assessment - Maintenance 1313 Westlake Blvd. (519)
$2.80 Assessment - Maintenance 60 Orchard Court (455)
$11.01 Assessment - Maintenance 795 Wild Oak Lane (214)
$14.84 Assessment - Maintenance 874 Pinewood Terrace West (164)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 865 Village Way (543)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 995 Lakeview Drive (584)
$2.76 Assessment - Maintenance 815 Rolling Hills Drive (189)
$5.55 Assessment - Maintenance 950 Rolling Hills Drive (384)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 874 Pinewood Terrace West (164)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 995 Lakeview Drive (584)
$14.84 Assessment - Maintenance 455 Lakeview Drive (194)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 455 Lakeview Drive (194)
$72.99 Assessment - Maintenance 815 Rolling Hills Drive (189)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 865 Village Way (543)
$3,109,07 Attorney Fees Recovered 840 Park Court (471)
$185.16 Assessment - Maintenance 833 Village Way (002)
$314.00 Assessment - Maintenance 950 Rolling Hills Drive (384)
$628.00 Assessment - Maintenance 835 Hillside Drive (278)
$5.55 Assessment - Maintenance 1313 Westlake Blvd. (5619)
$11.13 Assessment - Maintenance 835 Hillside Drive (278)
$14.84 Assessment - Maintenance 833 Village Way (002)
844099 - 38.23 BB&T - Operating; PETE MANSOUR Chk # 5629
844101 - 73.38 BBA&T - Operating; Waste Management Chk # 5630
844103 - 140.00 BBA&T - Operating; SWAT EXTERMINATING Chk # 5631
844118 900.00 BB&T - Operating; Ricks Pool Service, Inc. Chk # 5632
844120 18.53 General - Acct Operating; Ameri-Tech Realty, Inc. Chk # 5633
844122 - 663.79 BBA&T - Operating; FLORIDA PATIO FURNITURE INC. Chk # 5634
845060 - 325.00 BB&T - Operating; Page & Company Chk # 5635
845062 - 1,497.44 BB&T - Operating; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 5636
856796 4.54 - May Operaiing Interest
BB&T Operaling Savings - . 54.900.57 451 52 54;005.08
GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
856798 $ 4.51 §- May Operating Savings Interest
BBAT - Reserve : . 23480625 7,436.62 - 242,24287
GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
831422 $7,417.00 $- Funds Transfer
856800 19.62 - May Reserve interest
Allowante for Bad Dabt . (231860.09) - ¢ (23860100
GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
Uity Deposits . 240.00 - - 240,00
GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017 . All rights reserved.



yer Trial Balance with Details . Date:  6/12/2017

Ameri-Tech | Westlake Village Civic Assn | Time:  12:37pm

Communily Managemenl

Accts: 00-1900-00-00 To: 91-9190-00-00 Dates: 5/1/2017 - 5/31/2017 Page: 3

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

Date GL Ref # ~ Debit Credit Description

GL Ref #

Description

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

Description

Date GL Ref# Debit Credit Description
' $12,670.60 Monthly Prepald/Delinquency Adjustment
Monthly Preaid]rﬁ.ell‘ 0

Date
05/31/2017

uency Adjustment

Credit
$7,417.00

Description

831424 Reserves - Contingency

Date  GLRef# Debit Gredit Description

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/31/2017 852154 $ 304.42 $-  Monthly Prepald/DeIlnquency Adjustment

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/31/2017 856800 $- $19.62 May Reserve Interest

Date GL Ref . Debit Credit Description
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/31/2017 852154 $12,670.60 $ - Monthly Prepaid/Delinquency Adjustment
05/31/2017 852154 = 0.98 Monthly Prepaid/Delinquency Adjustment
05/31/2017 8521 54 - 304.42 Monthly Prepald/Dellnquency Adjustment

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
Date o GL Ref # Debit . Credit Description
05/08/2017 821304 $- $ 1.37 Deposit from batch 35670
05/08/2017 821352 = 7.42 Deposit from batch 35677
05/08/2017 821466 3 3.71 Deposit from batch 35685
05/12/2017 830750 - 43.88 Deposit from batch 36094

CINCSystems, inc. Copyright 2017 . All rights reserved.
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[ émmmq ll’iﬂ-a!;ﬁﬁl'} ' llak&\.’lltage s B 12:37 pm
(OE] Y Accts: 00-1900-:00-00 To: 91-8180-00-00 Dates: 5/1/2017 - 6/31/2017 4
\¢ If 0. Current Credit
05/12/2017 831102 $- $628.00 Deposit from batch 36098
05/12/2017 831160 - 628.87 Deposit from batch 36099
05/15/2017 832768 - 2,190.58 Deposit from batch 36163
05/15/2017 832833 - 858.53 Deposit from batch 36164
05/16/2017 836268 - 1,266.00 Deposit from batch 36261
05/22/2017 840047 - 624.29 Deposit from batch 36501
0512412017 842173 - 1,560.73 Deposit from batch 36577
05/24/2017 842579 - 3.71 Deposit from batch 36642
05/25/2017 848850 : 4,698.88 Deposit from batch 36882

05/26/2017 843771 = 1.85 Deposit from batch 36716

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/08/2017 821304 $1.37 $- Move Payment CK#1052 5/8/2017
$1.37 Assessment - Maintenance 780 Village Way (398)
05/08/2017 821352 7.42 - Move Payment CK#9035 5/8/2017
$7.42 Assessment - Maintenance 20 Rustic Court (621)
05/08/2017 821466 3.71 - Move Payment CK#451 5/8/2017
$3.71 Assessment - Maintenance 665 Village Way (067)
05/12/2017 830750 - 6.12 Deposit from batch 36094
05/12/2017 831102 = 11.13 Deposit from batch 36098
05/12/2017 831160 - 11.13 Deposit from batch 36099
05/15/2017 832768 = 35.23 Deposit from batch 36163
05/15/2017 832833 - 13.85 Deposit from batch 36164
05/16/2017 836268 - 22.23 Deposit from batch 36261
05/22/2017 840947 - 14.84 Deposit from batch 36501
05/24/2017 842173 - 37.08 Deposit from batch 36577
05/24/2017 842579 3.71 - Move Payment CK#640880 5/24/2017
$3.71 Assessment - Maintenance 845 Hillside Drive (081)
056/25/2017 848850 = 105.58 Deposit from batch 36882
05/26/2017 843771 1.85 - Move Payment CK#548 5/26/2017

$1.85 Assessment - Maintenance 480 Lakeview Drive, Unit 49 (297)

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/25/201 7

848850 $ - $3,109.07 Deposﬂ from batch 36882

GL Ref #
843255

Credit Description
$ 375. 00 Clubhouse RentaI/SIgns Clubhouse Rentals

GL Ref #

Credit Description
05/31/2017 856796 $- $ 4.54 May Operating Interest

05/31/2017 856798 8 4.51 May Operaling SaVIngs Interest

3460 4 T
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/02/2017 816412 $ 754.91 $ - Activities Committee; SUSAN IRELAND Chk # 5619
"ate B GL Ref # ' Debit Credit Description
05/15/2017 832833 $- $112.00 Deposit from batch 36164

05/25/201 7

843255 = 60.00 Clubhouse RentaliSigns Other Income

GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/01/2017 815115 $ 125.00 $ - Monthly Charge Back; Ameri-Tech Realty, Inc. Chk # 5618

05/01/2017 815115 172.00 - DQ Ltrs and Manual Deposits; Ameri-Tech Realty, Inc. Chk # 5618
05/25/2017 843258 - 68.57 Refund Bulk Postage/USPS Admin/Office Expense

05/26/2017 844099 38.23 - Admin/Office Expense; PETE MANSOUR Chk # 5629

05/26/2017 844120 18.53 - Administrative Expenses/Violation Ltrs; Ameri-Tech Really, Inc. Chk # 5633
; - : o R e - . =

180/00°

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017 . All rights reserved.
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G

Date GL Ref # Debit Gredit Description
$ 8,723.00

t Description
Managament Fee; Ameri-Tech Really, Inc. Chk # 6618

Date

05/01/2017 B15115
50-5900-00-09 z
Date GL Ref #

Debit Credit Description
05/16/2017 836163 $ 1,702.50 §- Legal- Collection 13184; FL Legal Group Chk # 5626
05/16/2017 836163 140.00 - lLegal - Collection 13188, FL Legal Group Chk # 5626
05/16/2017 836163 140,00 - Legal - Coliestion 13186; FL Legal Group Chk # 5626
05/16/2017 836163 110.00 = Legal - Collection 13187; FL Legal Group Chk # 5626
05/16/2017 836163 175.00 - Legal - Collection 13188; FL Legal Group Chk # 5626

05/16/2017 836163 - Legal - Collection 13189; FI. Legal Group Chk # 5626

1) Zan b0t

Date GLRef#  Debit Credit Description
05/16/2017 836163 $ 1,843.00 $-  Legal - Archit Enforcement 13183; FL Legal Group Chk # 5626

gl

Description

Date  GLRef# Debit ~ Credit Description
05/30/2017 845060 $325.00 §-

GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
844103 $ 140.00 §-  Clubhouse Mainl/Repair, SWAT EXTERMINATING Chk # 5631

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/16/2017 836173 $ 520.00 $ - Clubhouse Cleaning; Maintenance Professionals of Tampa Bay, LLC Chk # 5628

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/04/2017 817900 $ 135.00 - Refention Pond; AQUATIC SYSTEMS, INC Chk # 5622

3,575.00

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/04/2017 817896 $ 25.00 $ - Pool; Ricks Pool Service, Inc, Chk # 5620
05/26/2017 844118 900.00 ~  Pool; Ricks Pool Service, Inc. Chk # 6632

-67

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/04/2017 817902 $ 300.00 $- Pool - Maint/Repairs; Florida Dept of Health In Pinellas Co. Chk # 5623
05/26/2017 844122 663.79 - Pool - Maint/Repairs; FLORIDA PATIO FURNITURE INC. Chk # 5634
Date GL Ref# Debit Credit Description

05/01/2017 815037 $1,087.96 $ - Payroll - Admin/Secretary; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 5617
056/12/2017 829157 1,087.96 - Payroll - Admin/Secretary; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 5624
05/30/2017 845062 1,139.77 - Payroll - Admin/Secretary; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 5636

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2017 . All rights reserved.
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I

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
845062 $ 357.67 $- Payroll - Pool Attendant; ATM Maintenance Services, Inc. Chk # 5636

.1 =t k] . i -
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/03/2017 816672 $2,760.47 $ - Duke Electric Ap; Duke Energy Chk # 0
05/16/2017 836155 513.30 Duke Electric Ap; Duke Energy Chk# 0

f (-700 _":"';__U}_L &8 ’ AEE A T
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

05/16/2017 836157 $ 355.94 $- Water & Sewerb100118968110; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 180.68 - Water & Sewer 100118968514, Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 - 355.94 Water & Sewerb100118968110 (Reversal); Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 - 180.68 Water & Sewer 100118968514 (Reversal); Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 857930 355.94 - Water & Sewerb100118968110; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5643

16/2017

¥

05/
BosTa

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description

857930 - Water & Sewer 1001189

R

68514; Pinellas County Utilities Ch
: =

k # 5643

05/16/2017 836157 $ 89.52 $- Reclaimed Water 100113637554, Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 300.46 - Reclaimed Water 100115547848; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 3,370.42 - Reclaimed Water 100118982860; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 - 89.52 Reclaimed Water 100113637554 (Reversal); Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 - 300.46 Reclaimed Water 100115547848 (Reversal); Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 836157 . 3,370.42 Reclaimed Water 100118982860 (Reversal); Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5625
05/16/2017 857930 89.52 - Reclaimed Water 100113637554; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5643
05/16/2017 857930 300.46 - Reclaimed Water 100115547848; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5643

982860; Pinellas County Utilities Chk # 5643

05/16/2017 857930 370.42 - Reclaimed Water 100118
50:7004 Trash ' 133
Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/26/2017 844101 $73.38 $-  996-0107219-1567-5; Waste Management Chk # 5630

f

] 160,7:

Date GL Ref # Debit Credit Description
05/04/2017 817898 $160.79 §- Telephone/Cable Clubhouse; Bright House Networks Chk # 5621

Date o 1 Det Credit Description
05/12/2017 831424 $7.417.00 $ - Reserves - Contingency
Totals: $0.00 $80,921.64 $80,921.64 $0.00
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Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $442.84 $442.84
Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $442.84 $442.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Dellnquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00

Total: $3.7 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Dellnquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00

Total: $3.7 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $431.71 $431.71
Total: $2.55 $2.55 $2.55 $431.71 $439.36

$7.65

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00

Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.13 $11.13

Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.13 $11.13

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $1.85 $1.85 $1.85 $1.85 $7.40
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $314.00 $314.00
Total: $1.85 $1.85 $1.85 $315.85 $321.40

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.26 $3.26 $3.26 $13.49
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.26 $3.26 $631.26 $641.49
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Assessment - Malntenance {Delinquent Fee) 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32.85 $32.85

Assessment - Malntenance (Delinquent Fee) 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.15 $40.15
Assessment - Maintenance (Dellnquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84
Assessment - Malntenance (Delinquent Interest) 2014 ($3.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($3.00)
Assessment - Maintenance 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $618.00 $618.00
Assessment - Maintenance 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $618.00 $618.00
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Collections FC/Prlor Yrs Assessments 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $671.62 $671.62

Total: $0.71 $3.71 $3.71 $2,612.33 $2,620.46

Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.42 $7.42

Assessment - Maintenance (Dellnquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.50 $26.50
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00

Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $658.21 $669.34

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.20 $18.20

Assessment - Maintenance (Dellnguent Fee) 2017 $1.85 $1.85 $1.85 $1.85 $7.40
Assessment - Malntenance 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $309.00 $309.00
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $314.00 $314.00

Total: $1.85 $1.85 $1.85 $643.05 $648.60

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.84 $14.84
Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.84 $14.84

Assessment - Malntenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.38 $160.38
Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.38 $160.38

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84
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Assessment - Maintenance {Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.7 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance {Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.70 $3.70 $3.70 $3.70 $14.80

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $627.86 $627.86

Total: $3.70 $3.70 $3.70 $631.56 $642.66

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.7 $3.711 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance {Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628 00 $628.00
Total: $3.7 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84
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Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2014 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66.39 $68.39

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36.50 $36.50
Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.15 $40.15
Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84
Assessment - Maintenance {Delinquent Interest) 2014 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.98 $3.98
Assessment - Malntenance 2014 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $606.00 $606.00
Assessment - Malntenance 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $618.00 $618.00
Assessment - Maintenance 2016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $618.00 $618.00
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00

Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $2,622.73 $2,633.86

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00

Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

A - Mainte (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.69 $3.69 $3.6¢ $3.69 $14.76
Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $624.65 $624.65
Total: $3.69 $3.69 $3.69 $628.34 $639.41

A t - Mainte (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6286.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Delinquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

Assessment - Maintenance 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.711 $3.71 $3.71 $631.71 $642.84

Assessment - Maintenance (Dellnquent Fee) 2017 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $3.71 $14.84

A 1ent - Maint 2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.00 $628.00
Total: $3.71 $3.71 $3.7 $631.71 $642.84
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